
Jefferson Kids Club 2020-2021 Schedule 
September 9, 2020-June 24, 2021 

Monday-Friday, 3:00-6:00pm & Special Times as Listed Below 

Friday, October 2: Early Dismissal Drill 2:45-6pm 

Monday, October 12: Columbus Day 8am-6pm* 

Tuesday, November 3: Superintendent 
Conference Day 8am-6pm* 

Friday, October 30: Early release 12-6pm 

Wednesday, November 11: Veterans Day 8am-
6pm* 

KIDS CLUB CLOSED NOVEMBER 26 FOR 
THANKSGIVING 

Friday, November 27: Thanksgiving Recess 7am-
6pm** 

Wednesday, December 2: Middle school early 
release 12-6pm 

Monday, December 7: Middle school early 
release 12-6pm 

Thursday, December 10: Elementary early 
release 1-6pm 

Friday, December 18: Elementary early release 1
-6pm 

KIDS CLUB CLOSED DECEMBER 24-25 FOR 
CHRISTMAS  

Monday, December 28: Winter Break 8am-6pm* 

Tuesday, December 29: Winter Break 8am-6pm* 

Wednesday, December 30: Winter Break 8am-
6pm* 

KIDS CLUB CLOSED DECEMBER 31 & JANUARY 1 
FOR NEW YEARS  

Monday, January 18: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
8am-6pm* 

Thursday, February 4: Early release 12-6pm 

Monday, February 15: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Tuesday, February 16: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Wednesday, February 17: Spring Break 8am-
6pm* 

Thursday, February 18: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Friday, February 19: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Wednesday, March 10: Middle school early 
release 12-6pm 

Friday, March 19: Superintendent Conference 
Day 8am-6pm* 

Monday, March 29: Elementary early release 1-
6pm 

KIDS CLUB CLOSED APRIL 2 FOR GOOD FRIDAY 

Monday, April 5: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Tuesday, April 6: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Wednesday, April 7: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Thursday, April 8: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Friday, April 9: Spring Break 8am-6pm* 

Friday, May 28: Elementary early release 1-6pm 

KIDS CLUB CLOSED MAY 31 FOR MEMORIAL DAY 

Wednesday, June 9: Early release 12-6pm 

Tuesday, June 22: Last day for elementary 

Wednesday, June 23: 8am-6pm* (elementary) 

Thursday, June 24: Last day for middle school; 
8am-6pm* (elementary) 

Friday, June 25: 8am-6pm* 

 

Summer Camp to begin June 28 (separate 
registration required, information available 
February 2021) 

 

Kids Club will not open for Ken-Ton School 
District snow days. Please plan accordingly. 

 

*Vacation Club fee applies. Must bring own 
lunch, snack(s), water bottle, and clothes for 
outdoor play. Please label all belongings. 

 

 Schedule subject to change at any time. Last updated 6/1/20.  
Kids Club follows the Ken-Ton School District calendar only. 


